MAXX-1508DSP 2.1 Active System
white
Powerful active PA system with DSP, Bluetooth, 700 W (15"
sub, 8" tops)
Art. No.: 11038846
GTIN: 4026397689600
List price: 950.81 €
incl. 19% VAT.
All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice. Errors and omissions excepted.
Illustration only. Actual item may differ from photo.
MAXX-1508DSP 2.1 Active System
white
Powerful active PA system with DSP, Bluetooth, 700 W (15"
sub, 8" tops)
Art. No.: 11038846
GTIN: 4026397689600
Features:
Powerful active PA system with DSP, Bluetooth, 700 W (15" sub, 8"
tops)
- For application areas such as: Mobile use; mobile djs / entertainer;
rental
OMNITRONIC MAXX-1508 2-way Top 2x white
2 x 8" passive full-range speaker, 150 W RMS
- 2-way bass-reflex system with 8" bass-midrange speaker and 1"
compression driver
- Serve as a mobile 2.1 system together with the MAXX-1508
subwoofer
- With passive 2-way crossover, PTC tweeter protection
All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice. Errors and omissions excepted.
Illustration only. Actual item may differ from photo.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)